IPL, Lawnchief, 450PDE, 9645421-00, 2006-08

Replaces P0203001 & AP0403003

Lawnchief 450PDE

Factory: FLM - Newton Aycliffe
Product Group: oM 78
Sub Group: Petrol Wheeled: 7898
Publication Date: 11/08/06

Publication Number: AP0608002




IPL, Lawnchief, 450PDE, 9645421-00, 2006-08

")
A\ e 5106949-67/9
// \S

\Wﬁ/i?:gsm -00/
D~ x@

~

5130738-64/3 ——
supplied with $ item

5130927-00/6 —
5139086-00/2 ——

© 5139483-00/1

5130763-00/5 —

ﬁ
5127931-67/2 A\f 5147180-00/3
| 0 =

5149164-00/5—" ([0}

5130915-00/1/’0‘/(/2 7 Ve
5149914-00/3 jrj Y
5130915-00/1 7/

5149945-03/1

5118839-68/3 —

/

[

\
5130842-00/7 —\S
§ 5127999-67/9 (
\@
//\ —/
5149753-01/3‘//—3 )

)

/

-

[
5106910-64/8 ‘Q.

\
\

/|

§ 5139621-00/6
5128136-00/8

5130907-06//5
Includes § Items

5130925-00/0

a8
§ 5148551-00/4 — 13 i “

!

[—5140053-00/9

5149167-00/8 7@

+5138692-00/8 —<,

SN
5139839-01/2 (@\
Includes '+ items K\V/}

*5140053-00/9 ) %)
5139719-00/8 (D) ’
Includes * items (7
)
5119224-00/3 5118892-00/8

5138618-00/3__ (>

5119224-60/7 5149753-01/3 4 §

Single Pre pack
*5139480-00/7 — (=
5146677-10/8 ——

A=

5127801-68/5

5140266-00/7 /' %//

W

SO ‘

\ Y %{ Q)\,?§T514g753_01/3 5139401-01/1
0 9 /ﬁF\&\

Lf—@ /-/-/-5130606-00/6/7) 5130928-05/3— | )

)
L

/%%\7%@ T 5139338-67/6

\ >
<

N
W 5149753-01/3

5106948-67/1 f/‘/

AN

4
/ S

—5118919-02/5
) &

xg——5139532-00/5

(

)

7

/)

0 L—5139196-01/7
Y, %
Q/

/

i

p——

Wﬁ 48667-02/4

2> 5127892-00/7
X

b

5137860-00,

5168446-02/8

/)

/o/

/N

%<__5138620-00/9

5149197-01/3

5149313-00/8
5149923-02/0

5127863-00/8

5139508-02/1
}—5149753-01/3

5127925-67/4

5130908-02/2
supplied with * items

G

&
5137724-00/0
./—5118898-00/5
&5& 5148485-00/5

=

O/

¢

5130508-68/1

6909-67/3

&

@
€3

_—510

-
[~

Vo)

154

5126884-01/3

5138050-00/9 L/H
5138050-01/7 R/H

*5149679-002 —@

5138659-00/7 —/M

5139109-03/6

5139709-00/9

5149134-00/8 {
5127996-64/2

~__*5119254-02/6

&—*5149679-00/2

e géé‘%%%%? 5139706-00/5
gﬁ%?f} 5149134-00/8
Qggéj [ V) -
g\i\f// @65127993-64/9

1

N




Part Number
5106859-64/7

5106909-67/3
5106910-64/8
5106933-64/0
5106948-67/1
5106949-67/9
5118839-68/6
5118892-00/8
5118898-00/5
5118919-02/5
5119224-00/3
5119254-02/6
5119260-03/1
5126884-01/3
5127801-68/5
5127863-00/8
5127892-00/7
5127925-67/4
5127931-67/2
5127993-64/9
5127996-64/2
5127999-67/9
5128034-00/5
5130508-68/1
5130606-00/6
5130738-64/3
5130763-00/5
5130842-00/7
5130907-06/5
5130908-02/2
5130915-00/1
5130925-00/0
5130927-00/6
5130928-05/3
5137724-00/0
5138050-00/9
5138050-01/7
5138618-00/3

5138620-00/9

Description

SAFETY FLAP (ORANGE)

460 COLLECTION PLATE

460 BATTERY COVER

SOFTBOX ASSEMBLY (ORANGE)
BALE ARM BRAKE BLACK

BALE ARM DRIVE BLACK
HANDLE:LOWER U GREY

AXLE FRONT

AXLE REAR DRIVEN 46CM
HANDLE UPPER UPSWEPT
BLADE 45CM

LINK ARM UNIVERSAL 46CM
DOWNVENT GRASSBAG
BACKPLATE

CONSOLE CARRIER PLATE (GREY)
QUADRANT 6 POSITION CHA 460
CABLE THROTTLE CONSOLE(TEC)
KNOB HEIGHT ADJUST (6868309)
WING KNOB M8 (BLK)5168570-09
HUB CAP 7 INCH PUSH ORANGE
HUB CAP 8 INCH DRIVE ORANGE
DECK COLLAR

GEARBOX 1 SPEED 46CM
HANDLE SUPPORT 46CM (GREY)
CABLE CLUTCH UNIVERSAL
CONSOLE ASSY (ORANGE)
CORD GUIDE(6627101)(28.4.20)
TIE WRAP (3.5 X 150)

DECK 46CM (ORANGE)

CHA LEVER UNIVERSAL

SPARES KIT TILT ADJUSTERS,
LABEL MODEL BRAND

LABEL CONSOLE FLYMO

LOOM ASSEMBLY

ADJUSTMENT SPRING

DRIVE SPROCKET

DRIVE SPROCKET

AXLE CLAMP

SAFETY FLAP SPRING (12598)

Qty Note
1

1

Part Number
5138659-00/7

5138692-00/8
5139086-00/2
5139109-03/6
5139196-01/7
5139338-67/6
5139348-01/4
5139401-01/1
5139480-00/7
5139483-00/1
5139508-02/1
5139531-00/7
5139532-00/5
5139621-00/6
5139706-00/5
5139709-00/9
5139719-00/8
5139839-01/2
5139987-00/1
5140053-00/9
5140266-00/7
5146677-10/8
5147180-00/3
5148485-00/5
5148551-00/4
5148667-02/4
5148831-00/0
5149134-00/8
5149164-00/5
5149167-00/8
5149197-01/3
5149313-00/8
5149679-00/2
5149753-01/3
5149753-04/7
5149914-00/3
5149923-02/0
5149945-03/1

5168446-02/8

Description

SPRING CHA 12557
M8X12 GRUB SCREW
LABEL:THROTTLE

V-BELTS

BATTERY CHARGER (UK)

460 DRIVE COVER GUARD
SOFTBOX-BAR

BATTERY (LEAD ACID) NP7-12LB
WASHER:BEVELLED
CABLE:BRAKE TECUMSEH ENG.
SPRING GEARBOX 46CM (12825)
LABEL-DRIVE LEVER (6281300)
LABEL-STOP (5162814-00)

BUSH DECK INSULATOR

SPARES PACK:7"WHEEL AND TYRE
8IN WHEEL & TYRE (DRIVEN)
SPARES KIT (B/ADAPTOR SHORT)
VEE PULLEY.PETROL ENGINE
WARNING LABEL (PETROL YELLOW
KEY(WOODRUFF)

WASHER 6.4-6.7 IDX12.1-12.3
BOLT BLADE 90 O/A LG.

NUT M6 NYLOC GME/D

AXLE BUSH

BUSH DECK INSULATOR

KNOB (BLACK)

PAWL

NUT M10X1.5 NYLOCK

WASHER 8MM

BOLT ENGINE SHANKED

SCREW NO10-13X19LG SD PAN HD
2-BA LARGE BRIGHT WASHER
STARLOCK WASHER 8MM

SCREW NO8X3/4IN POLYMATE
SCREW NO8 POLYMATE X 1-1/4IN
SPRING TILT ADJUST (12657)
SCREW NO8X45 PAN HEAD

M8 COACHBOLT

KEY (1 PAIR)

IPL, Lawnchief, 450PDE, 9645421-00, 2006-08



